	Rochester Hills Master			1000 Rochester Hills Dr. Rochester Hills, MI 48309 (248) 656-4600 Home Page: www.rochesterhills.org	
HILLS					
		File Number: 2012-01	24		
File ID:	2012-0124	Type: Purchase	Status:	To Council	
Version:	2	Reference:	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
			File Created Date :	04/12/2012	
File Name	Bridge Rehabilitation	Final Action:			
		ction Engineering Services			
	Pedestrian Construct Agreement Request for Purchas construction enginee Rehabilitation Progra	ction Engineering Services e Authorization - DPS/ENG: Professi ring services for the Paint Creek Trai um-Vehicular and Pedestrian in the ar ht of \$75,900.00; Hubbell, Roth & Cla	lway portion of the Bridge nount of \$18,216.00 for a new		
Title label:	Pedestrian Construct Agreement Request for Purchas construction enginee Rehabilitation Progra	e Authorization - DPS/ENG: Professi ring services for the Paint Creek Trai im-Vehicular and Pedestrian in the ar nt of \$75,900.00; Hubbell, Roth & Cla k, Inc.	lway portion of the Bridge nount of \$18,216.00 for a new		
Title label:	Pedestrian Construct Agreement Request for Purchas construction enginee Rehabilitation Progra not-to-exceed amour Hubbell Roth & Clar 555 Hulet Drive, PO	e Authorization - DPS/ENG: Professi ring services for the Paint Creek Trai im-Vehicular and Pedestrian in the ar nt of \$75,900.00; Hubbell, Roth & Cla k, Inc.	lway portion of the Bridge nount of \$18,216.00 for a new		
Title label: Notes: Sponsors:	Pedestrian Construct Agreement Request for Purchas construction enginee Rehabilitation Progra not-to-exceed amour Hubbell Roth & Clar 555 Hulet Drive, PO Bloomfield Hills MI 4 Agenda Summary.p	e Authorization - DPS/ENG: Professi ring services for the Paint Creek Trai im-Vehicular and Pedestrian in the ar nt of \$75,900.00; Hubbell, Roth & Cla k, Inc. Box 824 48303-0824	lway portion of the Bridge nount of \$18,216.00 for a new rk, Inc., Bloomfield Hills MI		
Title label: Notes: Sponsors:	Pedestrian Construct Agreement Request for Purchas construction enginee Rehabilitation Progra not-to-exceed amour Hubbell Roth & Clar 555 Hulet Drive, PO Bloomfield Hills MI 4 Agenda Summary.p Summary.pdf, HRC	e Authorization - DPS/ENG: Professi ring services for the Paint Creek Trai im-Vehicular and Pedestrian in the ar nt of \$75,900.00; Hubbell, Roth & Cla k, Inc. 9 Box 824 18303-0824 df, 042312 Agenda	lway portion of the Bridge nount of \$18,216.00 for a new rk, Inc., Bloomfield Hills MI Enactment Date:	RES0071-2012	

History of Legislative File

Ver- sion:	Acting Body:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Date:	Result:
1	City Council Regular Meeting	04/23/2012	Adopted by Resolution				Pass
2	City Council Regular Meeting	05/07/2012					

Text of Legislative File 2012-0124

Title

Request for Purchase Authorization - DPS/ENG: Professional Services Agreement to provide construction engineering services for the Paint Creek Trailway portion of the Bridge Rehabilitation Program-Vehicular and Pedestrian in the amount of \$18,216.00 for a new not-to-exceed amount of \$75,900.00; Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc., Bloomfield Hills, MI

Body

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council authorizes the Professional Services Agreement to

Master Continued (2012-0124)

provide construction engineering services for the Paint Creek Trailway portion of the Bridge Rehabilitation Program-Vehicular and Pedestrian to Hubbell, Roth & Clark, Inc., Bloomfield Hills, Michigan in the amount of \$18,216.00 for a new not-to-exceed amount of \$75,900.00 and authorizes the Mayor to execute a contract on behalf of the City.